James G. Mullen, Jr.
Interim Town Clerk

Amie C. Martin
Assisiant Town Clerk

EARLY/ABSENTEE VOTING HOURS

TOWN OF LANCASTER, MASSACHUSETTS

FOR THE

NOVEMBER 8, 2022 STATE ELECTION

Early/absentee voting in person at the Town Hall:

Saturday October 22, 2022
Monday October 24, 2022
Tuesday October 25, 2022
Wednesday October 26, 2022
Thursday October 27, 2022
Saturday October 29, 2022
Monday October 31, 2022
Tuesday November 1, 2022
Wednesday November 2, 2022

Thursday November 3, 2022

10A.M.to 4 P.M.

10 A.M to 2;00 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1:30 P. M.

10 A.M. to 1:30 P.M.
10 AM.to 4 P.M.
9A.M.to 5P.M.
9AM.to4P.M.
9A.M.to4 P.M.

9 A.M.to 4 P.M.

All early voting to take place at 701 Main Street, Prescott Building, Town Office Building lower level.
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